
ELECTRONICS DESIGN AND INNOVATION CLUB (EDIC CLUB) 

 

 

Faculty Coordinators: 

Mr. Jitendra Singh Jadon (jsjadon@amity.edu) 

Dr Nidhi Gaur(ngaur@amity.edu) 

Mr Haneet Rana (hrana@amity.edu) 

 

Student Coordinators: 

President:  

Ms. Pooja Gupta (+91 97172 01559) pooja.gupta9@s.amity.edu 

 

Joint Vice President: 

Mr. Kushagra Kaushik (+91 81789 65526) kushagra.kaushik@s.amity.edu 

Ms. Alina Sawney (+917042118095 ) alina.sawney@s.amity.edu 

 

Joint Secretary: 

Ms. Ishita Rajput (+91 85279 69841) ishita.rajput@s.amity.edu 

Mr. Deepanshu Prakash (+91 78387 20935) deepanshu.prakash@s.amity.edu 

 

Treasurer:  

Ms. Tanu Singh (+91 82872 43065) tanu.singh4@s.amity.edu 

 

Events organized: 

 

Report:  

Electronics Design and Innovation Club (EDIC) of ECE department, ASET, organised the first event 

of the club, titled “Introductory Session” on 21st January 2021, Thursday at 3:30pm through MS Teams. 

The session was conducted under the guidance of Mr. J. S. Jadon, Faculty Head of EDIC and Mr. 



Paurush Bhulania and Ms. Nidhi Gaur, Faculty Coordinators. The event was organized by the core 

committee of the club (Pranay Malik, Sushmita Sengupta, Alina Sawney, Pooja Gupta, Kushagra 

Kaushik, Ishita Rajput, Simone Singh and Puneet Dhankad) with the aim of encouraging the students 

to join the new club. The session started with the introduction of the club, its motto, vision and mission 

followed by the introduction of the faculty heads and the students core team. The purpose of the meeting 

was to engage the members in a healthy ice breaking session and to gauge the basic skills and experience 

of the members. Further a small quiz was played covering the basics of electronics and few platforms 

were introduced to the participants for simulating their circuits online keeping the agenda of the club 

in mind: “To make the students familiar with the basic electronic devices used in day-to-day 

life so that they can convert their ideas into reality.”  

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

 

 

 

Introduction of the club 
Vision of the club 

 

Projects made by the core members 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Designing circuit using tinkercad 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pictorial quiz 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


